

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 241 of 2019**SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** BRIJLAL**MAC/197/2019,MAC/187/2019****Order Sheet**

27/11/2024	<p><u>For MAC No. 241 of 2019:</u></p> <p>Mr. Sourabh Sharma along with Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. R.V. Rajwade, Counsel for Respondent No. 1 & 2.</p> <p><u>For MAC No. 187 of 2019:</u></p> <p>Mr. Sourabh Sharma along with Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sushil Dubey, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p><u>For MAC No. 197 of 2019:</u></p> <p>Mr. Sourabh Sharma along with Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Akancha Vishwakarma on behalf of Mr. A.N. Pandey, Counsel for respondent no. 1.</p>
------------	---

	<p>List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE</p>
--	--

Madhurima