



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 241 of 2019**

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** BRIJLAL

**MAC/197/2019,MAC/187/2019**

**Order Sheet**

<b>06/12/2024</b>	<p>Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Counsel for the appellants</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p>List this case thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) <b>JUDGE</b></p>

Madhurima